
FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY 
The items contained are only the information known at the time of the entry and are subject to change at any circumstance. 

1 of 1 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CALLS FOR SERVICE MARCH 1st, 2025 – MARCH 31st, 2025 
  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SELF-INITIATED ACTIVITIES (SIA) 
 2024 2025 

Area Check 0 0 
Field Interviews 0 2 

Subject Stop 0 0 
Traffic Stop 1 3 

TOTAL 1 5 
 

17

21

13

20
23

19 19

15

23
19

16

24

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

Ap
r-

24

M
ay

-2
4

Ju
n-

24

Ju
l-

24

Au
g-

24

Se
p-

24

O
ct

-2
4

No
v-

24

D
ec

-2
4

Ja
n-

25

Fe
b-

25

M
ar

-2
5

UCR PART 1 & 2 CFS BY MONTH: 2025

Monthly Count 5-year average

 

SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY SHERIFF’S OFFICE 
RESEARCH & INTELLIGENCE DIVISION 
MAC MEETING – TAFT 

2

3

2

4

2

0

2

3

1

1

2

4

3

3

3

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

May

Jun

Jul

Aug

Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec

ARRESTS & CITATIONS BY MONTH
2024 2025

CALLS FOR SERVICE MAR 
2024 

MAR 
2025  MAR 5 YR 

AVERAGE  2025 
(YTD) 

UCR Part 1 2 1  2.2  3 
Violent Crime 0 1  0.2  1 

Homicide 0 1  0  1 
Forcible Rape 0 0  0  0 

Robbery 0 0  0  0 
Aggravated Assault 0 0  0.2  0 

Property Crime 2 0  2  2 
Burglary 0 0  1  0 

Larceny Theft 2 0  1  1 
Motor Vehicle Theft 0 0  0  0 

Arson 0 0  0  1 
UCR Part 2 24 23  26.4  56 

Other Assaults 1 2  2  4 
Forgery 0 0  0  0 
Fraud 0 0  1.4  0 

Embezzlement 0 0  0  0 
Stolen Property 0 0  0  0 

Vandalism 1 1  1.2  2 
Weapons 0 3  0.6  4 

Prostitution / VICE 0 0  0  0 
Sex Offense 1 0  0.2  0 

Drug 1 0  0.2  0 
Gambling 0 0  0  0 

Family / Children 0 0  0  1 
DUI 0 0  0  0 

Liquor Laws 0 0  0  0 
Drunkenness 1 0  0.8  0 

Disorderly Conduct 3 4  4  10 
Vagrancy 7 6  5.2  12 

All Other Offenses 9 7  10.4  21 
Suspicion 0 0  0  0 

Curfew & Loitering 0 0  0.2  1 
Runaways 0 0  0.2  1 

Mentally Disturbed 0 0  0.6  1 
Alarms 0 1  2.4  10 

Warrant 0 1  0  3 
Traffic 0 0  0.2  2 

Assist Other Agency 3 9  3.6  21 
Investigative Activity 2 13  2.6  24 

Pursuit 0 0  0  0 
Miscellaneous 36 34  25.6  100 

TOTAL 68 87  66.8  233 
 

 


