

## SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE RESEARCH & INTELLIGENCE DIVISION MAC MEETING – TAFT

CALLS FOR SERVICE

MARCH 1st, 2025 - MARCH 31st, 2025

Feb-25 Mar-25

CALLS FOR SERVICE	MAR	MAR	MAR 5 YR	2025	S	SELF-INITIATED ACTIVITIES (SIA)					
	2024	2025	AVERAGE	(YTD)			2024		202	25	
UCR Part 1	2	1	2.2	3		Area Check	0		0		
Violent Crime	0	1	0.2	1		ield Interviews	0		2		
Homicide	0	1	0	1		Subject Stop	0		0		
Forcible Rape	0	0	0	0		Traffic Stop	1		3		
Robbery	0	0	0	0		TOTAL	1		5		
Aggravated Assault	0	0	0.2	0			0.050.00				
Property Crime	2	0	2	2		UCR PART 1 &	2 CFS BY	MONI	H: 202	5	
Burglary	0	0	1	0	05	Monthly (	Count —	<b>-</b> 5-ye	ar ave	rage	
Larceny Theft	2	0	1	1	35						
Motor Vehicle Theft	0	0	0	0	30						
Arson	0	0	0	1	25				23	ļ	
UCR Part 2	24	23	26.4	56		21 20	19 19		19		
Other Assaults	1	2	2	4	20	17		15		16	
Forgery	0	0	0	0	15	13		15	▋▁▋	10	
Fraud	0	0	1.4	0	10						
Embezzlement	0	0	0	0	10						
Stolen Property	0	0	0	0	5				▋┼╂		
Vandalism	1	1	1.2	2	0						
Weapons	0	3	0.6	4	0	4 4 4 4	4 4 4	4	4 D	ы Б	
Prostitution / VICE	0	0	0	0		Apr-24 May-24 Jun-24 Jul-24	Aug-24 Sep-24 Oct-24	Nov-24	Dec-24 Jan-25	Feb-25	
Sex Offense	1	0	0.2	0		AF MC AF	o se Au	Z	Ja De	ъ.	
Drug	1	0	0.2	0							
Gambling	0	0	0	0		ARRESTS & C				1	
Family / Children	0	0	0	1		•	2024 🛛 20	25			
DUI	0	0	0	0	Ja	n	2	>			
Liquor Laws	0	0	0	0	Fe	h					
Drunkenness	1	0	0.8	0	10			3			
Disorderly Conduct	3	4	4	10	Mo	ar	2	3			
Vagrancy	7	6	5.2	12	Ap	pr			4		
All Other Offenses	9	7	10.4	21	Ма		2				
Suspicion	0	0	0	0	IVIC						
Curfew & Loitering	0	0	0.2	1	Ju	n 0					
Runaways	0	0	0.2	1	Ju	u l	2				
Mentally Disturbed	0	0	0.6	1	A		3	3			
Alarms	0	1	2.4	10	Au						
Warrant	0	1	0	3	Se	p I					
	0	0	0.2	2	Oc	ot 🔲 1					
Assist Other Agency	3	9	3.6	21			2				
Investigative Activity	2	13	2.6	24	No				_		
Pursuit	0	0	0	0	De	С			4		
Miscellaneous	36	34	25.6	100							
TOTAL	68	87	66.8	233							

## FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

The items contained are only the information known at the time of the entry and are subject to change at any circumstance.